P R O D U C T  C ATA L O G
MMA eMotor
LOW & HIGH VOLTAGE ELECTRIC MOTORS
TRACTION, PROPULSION & WORK FUNCTION ELECTRIFICATION
Electrification – MMA Electric Motors
01/04/2025 [2]
1. PRODUCT OVERVIEW
MMA electric motors are designed for mobile on-/off-highway applications. They balance power, size, weight, noise,

Electrification – MMA Electric Motors
01/04/2025 [18]
10. ORDERING INFORMATION’S
Model code
In the following section the naming convention of the product key for the MMA motor series is described.
Fig. 14 naming convention of MMA product key
Motor size
Available MMA motor sizes can be seen in Erreur ! Source du renvoi introuvable..
No. of pole pairs
The used Number of pole pairs in the currently available MMA 80 series is 8. The new version will use 5 pole pairs to be
able to reach the performance of the high-speed motor range.
Within the MMA 100 series the number of pole pairs is 5.
Performance
Description of the performance designator is done in Tab. 1 & Tab. 2 & Tab. 3.
Shaft type
Within the MMA range there is a variety of different shaft types available. Details display in the following:
Shaft type:
A: Shaft for eAir Ø17(k6); 15 mm
D: Norm shaft Ø19mm (k6); 40mm
G: Hollow shaft 15 teeth ANSI B92.1 (SAE B-B)
H: Hollow shaft 13 teeth ANSI B92.1 (SAE B)
J: Hollow shaft 9 teeth ANSI B92.1 (SAE A)
K: Hollow shaft 14 teeth ANSI B92.1 (SAE C 4 bolts)
L: Shaft Ø 28mm (j6); B5-MMA100
Flange
Within the MMA range there is a variety of different flange types available. Details display in the following:
Flange types:
A: Standard MOTEG (eAir/eServo)
C: Standard MOTEG mirrored (coolant connectors on opposite side)
E: SAE A flange MMA100
F: SAE B & BB flange MMA100
G: SAE C-4 bolt flange MMA100
H: B5-100 flange (NDS connector)
Electrification – MMA Electric Motors
01/04/2025 [19]
Cooling type
Within the MMA range there are 2 cooling types available. Details display in the following:
Cooling type:
N: Natural convection (no active cooling)
W: Liquid cooled
Control unit type
Within the MMA range there are 2 control unit types available. Details display in the following:
Control unit type:
0: none
1: inverter (flanged or integrated)
Temperature sensor
Within the MMA range there is a variety of different temperature sensor types available. Details display in the following:
Temperature sensor:
A_: PTC
B_: PT1000
C_: PT100
D_: 2xPT1000
_1: included in power connector
_2: Molex MX150
Electrical connection & orientation
Within the MMA range there is a variety of different electrical connector types available. Details display in the following:
Electrical connection & orientation:
A__: Phoenix M23
C__: cable lugs connection M8
D__: DC inverter connection 2 pins
E__: Amphenol Power Lok 300 HVIL 3 POS
_F_: front
_B_: back
__A: straight
__B: 0° assembly angle (angle set between 0 - 135°)
__C: 180° assembly angle (angle set between 180 - 315°)
Rotor position sensor type
Within the MMA range there is a variety of different rotor position types available. Details display in the following:
Rotor position sensor:
0: none
1: Sin/Cos Encoder
2: Resolver XY
Electrification – MMA Electric Motors